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MYA MAS-

Referee:

Time Keeper:

Match Commissioner:

2nd Referee:

3rd Referee:

Referee Assessor:

Match Officials:
TRUONG QUAC DUNG(VIE)

DA FUPIN(CHN)

CHEN YONGJIE(CHN)

KAMAWITEE KAVEEPOL(THA)

SAIG SOPHEAK(CAM)

LI ZHI ZHONG(CHN)

4:4(2:1)

Goal Scored:

MYA - Myanmar

[ ]5 PYAE PHYO MAUNG TWO

[ ]10 THAN WUNNA AUNG(C)

[ ]12 ZAW MYO HTIKE(GK)

[ ]14 PYAE PHYO MAUNG THREE

[ ]15 CHO THEI MAUNG

Substitutes:

[ ]3 KYAW SOE MOE

[ ]6 NAING YE KYAW

[ ]7 NYUNT WIN

[ ]8 PYAE PHYO MAUNG ONE

[ ]9 AUNG AUNG

[ ]11 KYAW KYAW TUN

[ ]16 HTET MYAT NAING

[ ]18 KYAW HTET AUNG(GK)

[ ]20 SI THU AUNG

MAS - Malaysia

[ ]1 MOHD FIRDAUS RAZALI(GK)(C)

[ ]2 ABU HANIFA HASAN

[ ]4 MUHAMMAD SHAMSUL AKMAR ZAMRI

[ ]5 MOHD FIRDAUS AMBIAH

[ ]10 AHMAD FAWZUL HADZIR MOHAMAD

Substitutes:

[ ]3 MOHD ASMIE AMIR ZAHARI

[ ]9 QAISER HESHAAM ABDUL KADIR

[ ]11 MOHAMAD ALI MAHAT

[ ]12 AZRUL HADEE MOHD TAUFIQ(GK)

[ ]13 SAIFUL NIZAM MOHD ALI

[ ]14 MOHD FAISAL SAHARUDIN

[ ]15 SAIFUL AULA AHMAD

[ ]16 ZUBAIDI ALWEE

[ ]17 MUHAMAD FITRI MUHAMAD YATIM

Coach: MR KHODARAHMI SAEID Coach: MR MAIZAL HAIRI MARZUKI

Cautions:

Expulsions:

Additional Time:

First Half: 0 Min. , Second Half: 0 Min.
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Legend:

(C) Captain   +nn Time when player substituted in   2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card   AET After Extra Time

  D Defender   ET Extra Time   F Forward   FT

Goals   GK Goalkeeper   HT Half-time

Full Time

  M Midfielder

  Pos Position  -nn Time when player substituted out Additional Time (period follows)  nn+

  G

  PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)   PSO Penalty Shoot-out   R Expulsions (Red Cards)   Y Cautions (Yellow Cards)

MYA MAS-

4:4(2:1)

MYA MASSTATISTICS
1 0Penalty Kicks
0 0Own Goals
3 1Cautions (Yellow Cards)
0 0Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
0 1Expulsions (Red Cards)

MYA - Myanmar

No. Name Pos G PK 2Y=R RY

5 PYAE PHYO MAUNG TWO 1
10 THAN WUNNA AUNG(C)
12 ZAW MYO HTIKE 1
14 2PYAE PHYO MAUNG THREE
15 CHO THEI MAUNG

Substitutes:
3 KYAW SOE MOE
6 NAING YE KYAW
7 NYUNT WIN
8 1 1PYAE PHYO MAUNG ONE
9 1AUNG AUNG 1

11 KYAW KYAW TUN
16 HTET MYAT NAING
18 KYAW HTET AUNG
20 SI THU AUNG

Totals: 4 1 3

MAS - Malaysia

No. Name Pos G PK 2Y=R RY

1 1MOHD FIRDAUS RAZALI(C)
2 1ABU HANIFA HASAN
4 1MUHAMMAD SHAMSUL AKMAR ZAMRI
5 MOHD FIRDAUS AMBIAH

10 AHMAD FAWZUL HADZIR MOHAMAD
Substitutes:

3 MOHD ASMIE AMIR ZAHARI 1
9 QAISER HESHAAM ABDUL KADIR

11 1MOHAMAD ALI MAHAT
12 AZRUL HADEE MOHD TAUFIQ
13 1SAIFUL NIZAM MOHD ALI
14 MOHD FAISAL SAHARUDIN
15 SAIFUL AULA AHMAD
16 ZUBAIDI ALWEE
17 MUHAMAD FITRI MUHAMAD YATIM

Totals: 4 11


